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Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup 2021
Beograd, 15. - 17.10.2021

Disciplina 4 Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley 15 - 16 godina
15.10.2021 - 9:35 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

1. Andrea Camozzi 16 Italy 4:24.16 4:26.91 762
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:35.51 35.15 250m: 2:45.23 35.53 350m: 3:54.43 30.96

100m: 1:00.36 32.09 200m: 2:09.70 34.19 300m: 3:23.47 38.24 400m: 4:26.91 32.48

2. Christian Mantegazza 16 Italy 4:25.23 4:29.88 737
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:36.33 35.17 250m: 2:49.35 37.53 350m: 3:59.07 30.97

100m: 1:01.16 32.07 200m: 2:11.82 35.49 300m: 3:28.10 38.75 400m: 4:29.88 30.81

3. Atakan Malgil 16 Turkey 4:28.56 4:34.99 697
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:38.03 35.83 250m: 2:55.02 41.73 350m: 4:05.25 29.14

100m: 1:02.20 32.96 200m: 2:13.29 35.26 300m: 3:36.11 41.09 400m: 4:34.99 29.74

4. Radu Valentin Neata Saghin 16 Spain 4:34.57 4:41.60 649
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:42.52 39.27 250m: 2:59.75 39.60 350m: 4:11.02 31.67

100m: 1:03.25 33.49 200m: 2:20.15 37.63 300m: 3:39.35 39.60 400m: 4:41.60 30.58

5. Yahav Halag 16 Israel 4:38.39 4:42.99 639
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:38.73 38.39 250m: 2:56.43 41.80 350m: 4:13.39 35.76

100m: 1:00.34 31.19 200m: 2:14.63 35.90 300m: 3:37.63 41.20 400m: 4:42.99 29.60

6. Paul-Hugo Guegnard 16 France 4:38.93 4:43.30 637
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:41.81 37.52 250m: 2:56.71 38.94 350m: 4:09.68 34.56

100m: 1:04.29 34.15 200m: 2:17.77 35.96 300m: 3:35.12 38.41 400m: 4:43.30 33.62

7. Viktor Hristov 16 Bulgaria 4:42.00 4:43.60 635
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.95 35.67 250m: 2:57.56 41.93 350m: 4:11.87 32.57

100m: 1:03.28 33.32 200m: 2:15.63 36.68 300m: 3:39.30 41.74 400m: 4:43.60 31.73

8. Ognjen Pilipovic 15 Serbia 4:44.22 4:46.77 614
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:41.94 36.95 250m: 3:01.22 40.49 350m: 4:16.14 32.56

100m: 1:04.99 34.87 200m: 2:20.73 38.79 300m: 3:43.58 42.36 400m: 4:46.77 30.63

9. Uluc Emre Cantuerk 16 Turkey 4:36.84 4:49.67 596
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:38.65 34.90 250m: 2:58.32 43.21 350m: 4:16.25 34.22

100m: 1:03.75 34.36 200m: 2:15.11 36.46 300m: 3:42.03 43.71 400m: 4:49.67 33.42

10. Eli Bezman 16 Israel 4:42.02 4:51.23 586
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:41.89 36.74 250m: 3:01.20 42.30 350m: 4:17.31 33.17

100m: 1:05.15 34.29 200m: 2:18.90 37.01 300m: 3:44.14 42.94 400m: 4:51.23 33.92

11. Raphael Vanhecke 15 Belgium 4:46.03 4:52.18 581
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:43.23 36.28 250m: 3:02.72 43.13 350m: 4:19.22 33.74

100m: 1:06.95 36.77 200m: 2:19.59 36.36 300m: 3:45.48 42.76 400m: 4:52.18 32.96

12. Thomas Courbois 16 Belgium 4:44.27 4:53.03 576
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:42.11 36.25 250m: 3:02.08 43.12 350m: 4:20.27 34.49

100m: 1:05.86 34.85 200m: 2:18.96 36.85 300m: 3:45.78 43.70 400m: 4:53.03 32.76

13. Gašper Pevec 16 Slovenia 4:48.86 4:59.27 540
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:48.53 40.20 250m: 3:09.26 41.82 350m: 4:24.27 36.00

100m: 1:08.33 35.44 200m: 2:27.44 38.91 300m: 3:48.27 39.01 400m: 4:59.27 35.00

14. Tian Kosec 16 Slovenia 4:58.78 5:01.92 526
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:46.44 40.99 250m: 3:11.16 45.54 350m: 4:30.05 33.65

100m: 1:05.45 35.29 200m: 2:25.62 39.18 300m: 3:56.40 45.24 400m: 5:01.92 31.87

15. Hamza Kamal 15 Morocco 5:10.69 5:03.38 519
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:47.61 40.54 250m: 3:10.25 43.79 350m: 4:30.57 33.75

100m: 1:07.07 35.28 200m: 2:26.46 38.85 300m: 3:56.82 46.57 400m: 5:03.38 32.81

16. Vanja Reljin 16 Serbia 4:49.36 5:03.91 516
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:45.12 40.78 250m: 3:09.91 43.90 350m: 4:29.62 34.50

100m: 1:04.34 34.84 200m: 2:26.01 40.89 300m: 3:55.12 45.21 400m: 5:03.91 34.29
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Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup 2021
Beograd, 15. - 17.10.2021

Disciplina 4, Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley, 15 - 16 godina

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

DSQ Gonzalo Ruiz Vazquez 16 Spain 4:35.08
DSQ Alexis Duvet 16 France 4:41.46

VK-EXH Alvaro Zornoza Quiros 16 Spain VK-EXH 4:46.78 614
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:41.91 37.23 250m: 3:00.15 41.06 350m: 4:14.62 32.98

100m: 1:04.68 34.72 200m: 2:19.09 37.18 300m: 3:41.64 41.49 400m: 4:46.78 32.16
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